MECHANICAL ANCHORING SYSTEMS
STUD® TZ SS
304 Stainless Steel  / 316 Stainless steel  / Approved for cracked or uncracked concrete  / ACI 318, Category 1
AVAILABLE MATERIALS
• 304/316 Stainless Steel
FEATURES/ADVANTAGES
• ACI 318 category 1 anchor for cracked or uncracked concrete
• Suitable for resisting seismic design loads

Anchor
Dimensions
Order Code
304 / 316SS
Th
[in]
do
[in]
ho
[in]
hnom
[in]
hef
[in]
L
[in]
tmax
[in]
Tinst
[ft-lbs]
dc
[in]
WS
[in]
1/2” x 3-3/4” 2312334 / 231233S 1/2 1/2 3-1/4 2-7/8 2-1/2 3-3/4 1/4 60 9/16 3/4
1/2” x 4-1/2” 2312412 / 231241S 1/2 1/2 3-1/4 2-7/8 2-1/2 4-1/2 1 60 9/16 3/4
1/2” x 5-1/2” 2312512 / 231251S 1/2 1/2 3-1/4 2-7/8 2-1/2 5-1/2 2 60 9/16 3/4
1/2” x 7” 2312700 / 231270S 1/2 1/2 3-1/4 2-7/8 2-1/2 7 3-1/2 60 9/16 3/4
304/316SS
5/8” x 4-3/4” 2358434 / 235843S 5/8 5/8 4-1/8 3-3/4 3-1/4 4-3/4 1/4 110 / 96 11/16 15/16
5/8” x 6” 2358600 / 235860S 5/8 5/8 4-1/8 3-3/4 3-1/4 6 1-1/2 110 / 96 11/16 15/16
5/8” x 8-1/2” 2358812 / 235881S 5/8 5/8 4-1/8 3-3/4 3-1/4 8-1/2 4 110 / 96 11/16 15/16